
DAY DATE Morning Lunch Afternoon
Late afternoon to 

evening
Dinner Accommodation  

(Shared room)

Day  1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 ARRIVAL DATE Welcome 

Day  2 Thursday, February 5, 2026
Class 1:  Introduction to Thai 
Language and Culture

Class 2: English Class 1
Cultural 1:       
Thai Boxing

Day  3 Friday, February 6, 2026 Class 3: English Class 2
Class 4 :Sustainable Development 
in Travel and Service 

Day 4 Saturday, February 7, 2026
Bangkorbua (the Green Lung of 
Bangkok)

Bangnampeung Floating Market

Day 5 Sunday, February 8, 2026

Day  6 Monday, February 9, 2026
Class 5: Destination Marketing by 
Asst. Prof. Kaewta Muangasem 

Class 6: Tourism Supply Chain 
Management

Day  7 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 MAHASAWAT Canal CHETAWAN MASAGE SCHOOL

Day 8 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 HOTEL VISIT  TEMPLE IN BKK DINNER CRUISE

Day 9 Thursday, February 12, 2026 HOTEL VISIT TAT

Day 10 Friday, February 13, 2026 Cultural 2:  THAI DANCE  Cultural 3:   THAI COOKING 

Day 11 Saturday, February 14, 2026

Day  12 Sunday, February 15, 2026

Day  13 Monday, February 16, 2026 Wrap up Final Presentation Preparation

Day  14 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 FINAL PRESENTATION Farewell

Day  15 Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Tourism Program in Thailand from February 4 to 18 , 2026

SALAYA ONE

FREE DAY

FREE DAY

DEPARTUR DATE

AYUTTHAYA (Historical Site) Lunch will be provided


	for website

